UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Lehi Metro Water District
2020
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000008

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

7,487,828,024 145,982,664

2020 DATE: March 31, 2021
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

1,144,671,052 70,227.85
2,852.36
282.18
422.07

3,556.61

66.671.24

COLLECTION RATE
94.94%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,507.27

1,177.13

117.72

(50.32)

4,751.80

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,852.42 54.92 2,907.34

11,056.52

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 63,273.86

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



