UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	XING ENTITY: Lehi Metro Water District			TAX YEAR	2020	DATE:	March 31, 2021
	2020	2019	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.00008	0.000008					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		7,487,828,024	145,982,664	1,144,671,052		70,227.85	
TREASURER'S RELIUNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	IEF					2,852.36 282.18 422.07	3,556.61
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LECTION						66,671.24
CURRENT YEAR COLLECT				(94.94%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLEC REALLOCATION OF PERS TOTAL OTHER COLLEC	CTIONS: ONAL PROPERTY					3,507.27 1,177.13 117.72 (50.32)	4,751.80
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ons				TAVEC	DEN & INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COL	LECTION!				TAXES 2,852.42	PEN & INTEREST 54.92	2,907.34
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	RDA PROJECTS						11,056.52
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							63,273.86

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER